
        

 

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF SANTA ROSA COUNTY 

BID TABULATION 

 
PROJECT:   CHUMUCKLA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – CLASSROOM ADDITION 
BID OPENING DATE: April 11, 2017 @ 2:00 p.m. Local Time            
LOCATION:   Santa Rosa County Schools-Maintenance Building, 6544 Firehouse Road, Milton, FL  
ARCHITECT:  DAG ARCHITECTS 

           
    
    

 
CONTRACTOR 

Bid 
Bond 

Add 
1 

Drug  
Free  

 

Debar- 
ment 

Public  
Crime  
Stmt 

Trench  
Safety 

Base Bid Alt 1 
Impact Glazed 

Windows 

Alt 2 
Paving 

Alt 3 
Fire 

Hydrant 

Does Bid 
include 

allowance
? 

TOTAL Square 
footage 

Price per 
square foot 

HEWES & 

COMPANY 

X X X X X X  

1,200,000 

 

-0- 

 

111,000 

 

27,000 

 

Yes 

 

1,338,000 

 

7,000 

 

191.14 
A E NEW, JR.,  

INC. 

X X X X X X  

1,140,000 

 

-0- 

 

88,000 

 

25,000 

 

Yes 

 

1,253,000 

 

7,000 

 

179.00 

LARRY HALL 
CONST 

X X X X X X  
1,163,000 

Deduct 
13,000 

 
61,000 

 
19,000 

 
Yes* 

 
1,230,000 

 
7,000 

 
175.71 

JACK MOORE & 

COMPANY 

X X X X X X  

1,231,000 

 

-0- 

 

120,000 

 

27,000 

 

Yes 

 

1,378,000 

 

7,000 

 

196.86 
 

 
 

*Contractor did not indicate on the bid form that DDC Allowance was included in the base bid.  The contractor verbally stated that the allowance was included in the base bid as listed. 
 
 

 
 

POSTING OF BID TABULATIONS, RECOMMENDATION AND PROTESTS:  

Following the bid opening process, bid tabulations with award recommendations are posted for 72 Hours in the upstairs Administrative Services 
conference room where the bids were opened and are also posted to the School District's website address 
at:  https://www.santarosa.k12.fl.us/admin/current_bids.htm 
Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in Section 120.57(3) Florida Statutes, and School Board Policy 8.50(8).  Rules shall constitute a waiver 
of proceedings.  Protests shall be in the form of a written letter, no facsimiles or telegraphic protests will be allowed, and a bond, made payable to the 
board, in the amount equal to 5% of the contract amount or $2,000.00 whichever is greater, not to exceed $5,000.00 shall accompany the protest. 

https://www.santarosa.k12.fl.us/admin/current_bids.htm

