SCHOOL DISTRICT OF SANTA ROSA COUNTY BID TABULATION

PROJECT: CHUMUCKLA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – CLASSROOM ADDITION

BID OPENING DATE: April 11, 2017 @ 2:00 p.m. Local Time

LOCATION: Santa Rosa County Schools-Maintenance Building, 6544 Firehouse Road, Milton, FL

ARCHITECT: DAG ARCHITECTS

CONTRACTOR	Bid Bond	Add 1	Drug Free	Deba men		olic Tre me Sa mt		Base Bid	Alt 1 Impact Glazed Windows	Alt 2 Paving	Alt 3 Fire Hydrant	Does Bid include allowance ?	TOTAL	Square footage	Price per square foot
HEWES &	Х	Χ	Х	Х	>	()	X								
COMPANY								1,200,000	-0-	111,000	27,000	Yes	1,338,000	7,000	191.14
A E NEW, JR.,	Х	Χ	Х	Х)		X								
INC.								1,140,000	-0-	88,000	25,000	Yes	1,253,000	7,000	179.00
LARRY HALL	X	X	X	X)		X		Deduct						
CONST								1,163,000	13,000	61,000	19,000	Yes*	1,230,000	7,000	175.71
JACK MOORE &	Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	>	()	X								
COMPANY								1,231,000	-0-	120,000	27,000	Yes	1,378,000	7,000	196.86

^{*}Contractor did not indicate on the bid form that DDC Allowance was included in the base bid. The contractor verbally stated that the allowance was included in the base bid as listed.

POSTING OF BID TABULATIONS, RECOMMENDATION AND PROTESTS:

Following the bid opening process, bid tabulations with award recommendations are posted for 72 Hours in the upstairs Administrative Services conference room where the bids were opened and are also posted to the School District's website address at: https://www.santarosa.k12.fl.us/admin/current-bids.htm

Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in Section 120.57(3) Florida Statutes, and School Board Policy 8.50(8). Rules shall constitute a waiver of proceedings. Protests shall be in the form of a written letter, no facsimiles or telegraphic protests will be allowed, and a bond, made payable to the board, in the amount equal to 5% of the contract amount or \$2,000.00 whichever is greater, not to exceed \$5,000.00 shall accompany the protest.